‭APPROVAL SHEET‬
‭Product Name‬ ‭:‬‭High Precise Metal Film Leaded Precision‬
‭Resistor‬
‭Part No.‬ ‭: TMD‬
‭Description‬ ‭: Size 0419~1865‬
‭For more contact information, please refer to our website:‬ ‭www.rideetech.com‬
‭High Precise Metal Film Leaded Precision Resistor‬‭-‬‭TMD‬‭Series‬
‭■‬ ‭Application‬‭s‬

‭-‬ ‭Superior electrical TCR performances narrowed to ± 5 ppm/°C‬
‭-‬ ‭Lead (Pb)-free and RoHS compliant, Covers all general type resistors.‬
‭■‬ ‭Part Number Explanation‬
‭TMD‬ ‭0727‬ ‭B‬ ‭V‬ ‭1001‬ ‭B‬ ‭C‬ ‭S‬
‭Product‬ ‭Size‬
‭(Inch)‬
‭Tolerance‬ ‭Power‬
‭Rating‬ ‭Resistance‬ ‭Packaging‬ ‭TCR‬
‭(PPM//‬‭℃‬‭)‬ ‭Functional‬
‭High Precise‬
‭Metal Film‬
‭Leaded‬
‭Precision‬
‭Resistor‬
‭0419‬
‭0727‬
‭1040‬
‭1551‬
‭1865‬
‭T: ± 0.01%‬
‭Q: ± 0.02%‬
‭A: ± 0.05%‬
‭B: ± 0.10%‬
‭T: 1W‬
‭Q: 3/4W‬
‭U: 1/2W‬
‭V: 1/4W‬
‭W: 1/8W‬
‭0100 : 10Ω‬
‭2201 : 2K2Ω‬
‭1002 : 10KΩ‬
‭1001 : 1KΩ‬
‭1004 : 1MΩ‬
‭A : Ammo‬
‭B : Bulk‬
‭S : ±5‬
‭B : ±10‬
‭N : ±15‬
‭C : ±25‬
‭S: Standard‬
‭www.rideetech.com‬ ‭RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED‬
‭■‬ ‭Derating Curve‬
‭■‬ ‭Construction‬
‭■‬ ‭Dimensions‬
‭Type‬ ‭L‬ ‭D‬ ‭H‬ ‭d‬ ‭Weight (g)‬
‭(1000pcs)‬
‭TMD0419‬ ‭4.4±0.3‬ ‭1.9±0.4‬ ‭26±3‬ ‭0.45±0.05‬ ‭100‬
‭TMD0727‬ ‭7.0±0.3‬ ‭2.7±0.4‬ ‭26±3‬ ‭0.6±0.05‬ ‭230‬
‭TMD1040‬ ‭10.2±0.3‬ ‭4.0±0.4‬ ‭25±3‬ ‭0.6±0.05‬ ‭430‬
‭TMD1551‬ ‭15.5±0.3‬ ‭5.1±0.4‬ ‭23±3‬ ‭0.6±0.05‬ ‭1080‬
‭TMD1865‬ ‭18.2±0.3‬ ‭6.5±0.4‬ ‭30±3‬ ‭0.8±0.05‬ ‭1850‬
‭www.rideetech.com‬ ‭RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED‬
‭■‬ ‭Standard Electrical Specifications‬
‭Unit: mm‬
‭Item‬
‭Type‬
‭Power‬
‭Rating‬‭(W)‬ ‭Operating‬
‭Temp.‬
‭Range‬
‭Max.‬
‭Operating‬
‭Voltage‬
‭Max.‬
‭Overload‬
‭Voltage‬
‭Resistance‬ ‭Range‬ ‭TCR‬
‭(PPM/°C)‬
‭70°C‬ ‭±0.01%‬ ‭±0.02%‬ ‭±0.05%‬ ‭±0.1%‬
‭0419‬ ‭1/8W‬
‭-55 ~‬